

LAC No. 172/19
Shiv Charan Vs. Union of India

16.02.2022

The matter has been taken up physically today.

Present: Sh. MC Verma, Id. Counsel for the petitioner.
Sh. Sandeep Yadav Id. Counsel for R1 Union of
India. BTF filed.
Sh. Sukhvir Kaur Bajwa Id. Counsel for R2/ DDA.
LR verification report be called on filing of PF on

29.08.2022.

(Satish Kumar)
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/16.02.2022